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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Hall422
Aerials 

9.125 9.600 9.1009.475 37.300
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Natalie Deal425
Alamo

8.900 9.250 9.2509.400 36.800
5 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Juliette Rider429
Alamo

9.300 8.825 9.2009.000 36.325
1 12 9T 4 3 

3 

Andrea Palacios427
Alamo

8.550 9.375 9.1009.275 36.300
6 2 5 5T 4 

4 

Katherine Ries419
J & R

9.100 9.250 8.7509.000 36.100
3 3T 9T 10T 5 

5 

Jenna Rusk420
J & R

9.050 9.175 9.0008.850 36.075
4 5 12 7 6 

6 

Paula Reilly428
Alamo

8.450 9.125 8.9009.250 35.725
8 7 6T 9 7 

7 

Stevie Metcalf436
Powerhouse TNT

7.575 9.000 9.4009.350 35.325
16 10T 4 1 8T

8T

Preston Saiz423
Aerials 

8.125 9.075 8.7509.375 35.325
13 8 3 10T 8T

8T

Mysteri Hill426
Alamo

7.975 9.150 8.6009.250 34.975
14 6 6T 12 10 

10 

Lilian Benevich435
Powerhouse TNT

8.425 8.200 8.9509.175 34.750
9 17 8 8 11 

11 

Sanai Robinson433
United

8.400 8.600 9.2508.450 34.700
10 14 15 2T 12 

12 

Cassidy Bernstein424
Alamo

8.475 8.300 8.5009.000 34.275
7 16 9T 14T 13 

13 

Anna Chester421
Love

7.400 9.000 8.5508.550 33.500
18 10T 13 13 14 

14 

Nadia Sahagun430
Alamo

7.550 9.025 8.2508.500 33.325
17 9 14 16 15 

15 

Emma Arnold418
J & R

8.275 8.500 8.0508.300 33.125
11T 15 16 18 16 

16 

Alexa Torres431
GOSA

8.275 8.700 8.1007.950 33.025
11T 13 17 17 17 

17 

Harlie Gallaspy432
Southern Coast

7.600 7.700 8.5007.750 31.550
15 18 18 14T 18 

18 
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